
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
6 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 340.000 EA 3,702.600 KG 0.057 CBM 0.000 EA 340.000 EA

7 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 210.000 EA 2,144.100 KG 0.035 CBM 0.000 EA 210.000 EA

8 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 55.000 EA 60.500 KG 0.009 CBM 0.000 EA 55.000 EA

9 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 12.000 EA 7.560 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

10 MPLSA039-EA MPLSA039-EA 36.000 EA 29.520 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

11 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 10.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

12 MPLSA062-EA MPLSA062-EA 15.000 EA 6.750 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
13 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 18.000 EA 16.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

14 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 90.000 EA 540.000 KG 0.015 CBM 0.000 EA 90.000 EA

15 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 32.000 EA 40.960 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 32.000 EA

16 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

17 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 120.000 EA 814.800 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

18 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 72.000 EA 362.880 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 72.000 EA

19 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 70.000 EA 318.500 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

20 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 32.000 EA 74.560 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 32.000 EA

21 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 10.000 EA 7.900 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

22 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 60.000 EA 79.200 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

23 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 65.000 EA 84.500 KG 0.011 CBM 0.000 EA 65.000 EA

24 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 110.000 EA 242.000 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 110.000 EA

25 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

26 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

27 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 30.000 EA 32.400 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

28 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 12.000 EA 4.320 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

0080739393

GOODS DELIVERY NOTE Page 2 of 10

Xeon Logistics
a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 10/09/2025 11:32 AM

Received By : Jan Bock

Date : 10.09.2025 Time : 09:18

Customer Signature



Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
29 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

30 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 30.000 EA 19.800 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

31 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 7.000 EA 0.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

32 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 450.000 EA 10,998.000 KG 0.075 CBM 0.000 EA 450.000 EA

33 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 74.000 EA 147.260 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 74.000 EA

34 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 140.000 EA 938.000 KG 0.023 CBM 0.000 EA 140.000 EA

35 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 80.000 EA 256.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

36 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 180.000 EA 1,024.200 KG 0.030 CBM 0.000 EA 180.000 EA

37 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

38 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 52.000 EA 81.120 KG 0.009 CBM 0.000 EA 52.000 EA

39 MPLSA104-EA MPLSA104-EA 6.000 EA 0.780 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

40 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 20.000 EA 44.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

41 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 140.000 EA 509.600 KG 0.023 CBM 0.000 EA 140.000 EA

42 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 75.000 EA 281.250 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 75.000 EA

43 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 100.000 EA 310.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

44 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
45 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

46 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 90.000 EA 1,012.500 KG 0.015 CBM 0.000 EA 90.000 EA

47 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 520.000 EA 15,594.800 KG 0.087 CBM 0.000 EA 520.000 EA

48 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 90.000 EA 324.000 KG 0.015 CBM 0.000 EA 90.000 EA

49 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 56.000 EA 156.800 KG 0.009 CBM 0.000 EA 56.000 EA

50 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 40.000 EA 1,600.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

51 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 40.000 EA 96.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

52 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 15.000 EA 4.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

53 MPLSA137-EA MPLSA137-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

54 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 160.000 EA 25,600.000 KG 0.027 CBM 0.000 EA 160.000 EA

55 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 190.000 EA 3,610.000 KG 0.032 CBM 0.000 EA 190.000 EA

56 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 150.000 EA 22,500.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

57 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 60.000 EA 252.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

58 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 65.000 EA 295.750 KG 0.011 CBM 0.000 EA 65.000 EA

59 MPLSA159-EA MPLSA159-EA 18.000 EA 32.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

60 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 5.000 EA 24.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
61 MPLSA164-EA MPLSA164-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

62 MPLSA165-EA MPLSA165-EA 7.000 EA 1.400 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

63 MPLSA166-EA MPLSA166-EA 35.000 EA 36.750 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 35.000 EA

64 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 70.000 EA 147.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

65 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 140.000 EA 980.000 KG 0.023 CBM 0.000 EA 140.000 EA

66 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 18.000 EA 32.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

67 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 13.000 EA 10.140 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 13.000 EA

68 MPLSA175-EA MPLSA175-EA 10.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

69 MPLSA178-EA MPLSA178-EA 48.000 EA 69.120 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

70 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 180.000 EA 972.000 KG 0.030 CBM 0.000 EA 180.000 EA

71 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 18.000 EA 12.960 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

72 MPLSA186-EA MPLSA186-EA 55.000 EA 60.500 KG 0.009 CBM 0.000 EA 55.000 EA

73 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

74 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 100.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

75 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 90.000 EA 405.000 KG 0.015 CBM 0.000 EA 90.000 EA

76 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 100.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
77 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

78 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 60.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

79 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 160.000 EA 1,049.600 KG 0.027 CBM 0.000 EA 160.000 EA

80 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 700.000 EA 13,538.000 KG 0.117 CBM 0.000 EA 700.000 EA

81 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

82 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 16.000 EA 10.240 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 16.000 EA

83 MPLSA252-EA MPLSA252-EA 14.000 EA 9.800 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

84 MPLSA253-EA MPLSA253-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

85 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 28.000 EA 784.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 28.000 EA

86 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 28.000 EA 784.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 28.000 EA

87 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 80.000 EA 832.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

88 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 160.000 EA 600.000 KG 0.027 CBM 0.000 EA 160.000 EA

89 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

90 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 45.000 EA 40.500 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 45.000 EA

91 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 360.000 EA 2,592.000 KG 0.060 CBM 0.000 EA 360.000 EA

92 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

0080739393

GOODS DELIVERY NOTE Page 6 of 10

Xeon Logistics
a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 10/09/2025 11:32 AM

Received By : Jan Bock

Date : 10.09.2025 Time : 09:18

Customer Signature



Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
93 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

94 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

95 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 60.000 EA 115.200 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

96 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 60.000 EA 115.200 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

97 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 20.000 EA 14.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

98 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 20.000 EA 14.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

99 MPLSA273-EA MPLSA273-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

100 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 180.000 EA 259.200 KG 0.030 CBM 0.000 EA 180.000 EA

101 MPLSA159-EA MPLSA159-EA 18.000 EA 32.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

102 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 5.000 EA 24.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

103 MPLSA164-EA MPLSA164-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

104 MPLSA165-EA MPLSA165-EA 7.000 EA 1.400 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

105 MPLSA166-EA MPLSA166-EA 35.000 EA 36.750 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 35.000 EA

106 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 70.000 EA 147.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

107 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 140.000 EA 980.000 KG 0.023 CBM 0.000 EA 140.000 EA

108 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 18.000 EA 32.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
109 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 13.000 EA 10.140 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 13.000 EA

110 MPLSA175-EA MPLSA175-EA 10.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

111 MPLSA178-EA MPLSA178-EA 48.000 EA 69.120 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

112 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 180.000 EA 972.000 KG 0.030 CBM 0.000 EA 180.000 EA

113 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 18.000 EA 12.960 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

114 MPLSA186-EA MPLSA186-EA 55.000 EA 60.500 KG 0.009 CBM 0.000 EA 55.000 EA

115 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

116 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 100.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

117 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 90.000 EA 405.000 KG 0.015 CBM 0.000 EA 90.000 EA

118 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 100.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

119 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

120 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 60.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

121 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 160.000 EA 1,049.600 KG 0.027 CBM 0.000 EA 160.000 EA

122 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 700.000 EA 13,538.000 KG 0.117 CBM 0.000 EA 700.000 EA

123 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

124 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 16.000 EA 10.240 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 16.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
125 MPLSA252-EA MPLSA252-EA 14.000 EA 9.800 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

126 MPLSA253-EA MPLSA253-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

127 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 28.000 EA 784.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 28.000 EA

128 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 28.000 EA 784.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 28.000 EA

129 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 80.000 EA 832.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

130 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 160.000 EA 600.000 KG 0.027 CBM 0.000 EA 160.000 EA

131 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

132 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 45.000 EA 40.500 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 45.000 EA

133 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 360.000 EA 2,592.000 KG 0.060 CBM 0.000 EA 360.000 EA

134 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

135 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

136 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

137 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 60.000 EA 115.200 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

138 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 60.000 EA 115.200 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

139 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 20.000 EA 14.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

140 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 20.000 EA 14.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
141 MPLSA273-EA MPLSA273-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

142 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 180.000 EA 259.200 KG 0.030 CBM 0.000 EA 180.000 EA
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